Form PTO-1595 (Rcv. 03/01) 11829		11年17年18年1日至11	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF U.S. Patent and Tra	
OMB No. 0851-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	10229062	4	11829	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥	V 1.184	²⁹ V	<u> </u>	V ∘
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	Patents and Trademarks: Pk	ease record the attached o	riginal documents or copy th	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	11-8-02	2. Name and address	of receiving party(ies)	
Jerry R. Kukulka	11 0 00	Name: The Boo	eing Company, Ind	c. 5
-		Internal Address		J:979
				<u> </u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attr	ached? ☐ Yee⊠ No	•		
3. Nature of conveyance:				
🔁 Assignment 📮	Merger	5.		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	Street Address:		···
☐ Other				
		City: Seattle	State: WA	Zip:
- " - " - " - 0 0000		Gly.	State2	др. <u></u>
Execution Date: Nov. 8, 2002		Additional name(s) & ad	ktrees(es) attached? 📮 Y	es X No
If this document is being filed toge	ther with a new applica		ite of the application is	100. 0,
If this document is being filed toge A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 B	ther with a new applica	B. Patent No.(s)	ne of the application is	100V. 8,
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0	Additional numbers attac	B. Patent No.(s)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be marked.	Additional numbers attacem correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No i. Total number of app	lications and patents in	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0	Additional numbers attacem correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No No Total number of app 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3		nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be marked.	Additional numbers attacem correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No i. Total number of app	lications and patents in	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning the party to wh	Additional numbers attacem correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No 7. Total number of app 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	lications and patents in	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address of party to who concerning the party to wh	Additional numbers attace om correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No 7. Total number of app 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	e charged to deposit a	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m Name:Greogry Garmong Internal Address:	Additional numbers attace om correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No No Total number of app Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu	e charged to deposit a	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be made and selection of the selection o	Additional numbers attacem correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No Total number of app Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu (Attach duplicate copy of	e charged to deposit a	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be made and selection of the selection o	Additional numbers attace om correspondence ailed:	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No Total number of app Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to be 8. Deposit account nu (Attach duplicate copy of	e charged to deposit a	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be maked to be made and address: Greogry Garmong Internal Address:	Additional numbers attace om correspondence ailed: 460 Zip: 89448 DO NOT USE 1	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No Total number of app Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to b 8. Deposit account nu (Attach duplicate copy of	elications and patents in 3.41)\$ 40 The charged to deposit a simber: If this page if paying by deposit in the payi	nvolved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 02 SSITHIB1 00000013 10291350 21 40.00 0 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be made and address: Greogry Garmong Internal Address: P.O. Box 12.	Additional numbers attactom correspondence ailed: 460 Zip: 89448 DO NOT USE The foregoing infinent.	B. Patent No.(s) hed? Yes No Total number of app Total fee (37 CFR 3 Enclosed Authorized to b 8. Deposit account nu (Attach duplicate copy of	elications and patents in 3.41)\$ 40 The charged to deposit a simber: If this page if paying by deposit in the payi	nvolved:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT APPLICATION PD-01-688

ASSIGNMENT

SPL ADMIN/FINANCE

IAVe Jerry R. Kukulka, residing at Santa Clarita, CA, have invented new and useful improvements entitled SOLAR CELL STRUCTURE UTILIZING AN AMORPHOUS SILICON DISCRETE BY-PASS DIODE described and claimed in the specification forming part of my application for letters patent of the United States of America, filed herewith. This is an Assignment to The Boeing Company, Inc., a corporation of the State of Delaware, having its principal place of business at Seattle, King County, Washington.

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration. the receipt of which is acknowledged, I sell, assign, and transfer to The Boeing Company my full and exclusive right, title, and interest in and to the invention for the United States of America and all foreign countries, including the right to apply for patents, or inventor's certificates in the name of The Boeing Company in foreign countries, and in and to the application for letters patent of the United States of America. The Boeing Company shall hold the invention as the assignee for the use and benefit of itself and of its successors and assigns as fully and entirely as I would have held and enjoyed the invention had this assignment and sale not been made.

Jay alle VR. Kukuika

Nov 8, 2002

FROM : CHRMUNG

Oct. 28 2002 07:58AM P3

RECORDED: 11/08/2002

EUX NO: : 17559883346